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Position

Asst Deputy Dir CDA
Asst Deputy Dir CDA
Deputy Dir CDA

Asst Deputy Dir CDA
Asst Deputy Dir CDA
Senior Planner
Senior Planner
Senior Planner
Senior Planner
Senior Planner
Planner Il

Planner Il

Planner Il

Zoning Investigator IlI
Zoning Investigator Il
Planner Il

Zoning Investigator Il
Zoning Investigator IlI
Admin Specialist |l
Planner Il

Secretary |l

Planner Il

Planner llI

Senior Transportation Planner

Planner Il
Planning Technician |l
Planning Technician |l
Planning Technician |l
Secretary |
Secretary |

Secretary |

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm

Planning Comm-Adm

Total Wages

$156,181
$150,251
$149,923
$139,370
$128,315
$112,506
$112,145
$110,705
$103,267
$101,123
$85,480
$85,395
$84,573
$83,221
$80,799
$80,032
$76,747
$76,057
$75,463
$74,503
$72,984
$70,909
$69,653
$55,272
$54,684
$54,051
$53,082
$52,400
$51,474
$47,769
$47,241



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

Retired Annuitant ||
Planner Il

Planner Il

Retired Annuitant |
Planner IlI

Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Asst Deputy Dir CDA
Planner IlI

Planning Commissioner
Senior Planner

Zoning Investigator IlI

Zoning Investigator IlI

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm
Planning Comm-Adm

Planning Comm-Adm

$46,650
$34,294
$34,039
$14,398
$2,928
$2,250
$2,125
$2,125
$2,000
$1,750
$1,250
$1,125
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



