	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Asst Deputy Dir CDA		Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$156,181
2.	Asst Deputy Dir CDA		Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$150,251
3.	Deputy Dir CDA		Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$149,923
4.	Asst Deputy Dir CDA		Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$139,370
5.	Asst Deputy Dir CDA		Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$128,315
6.	Senior Planner		Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$112,506
7.	Senior Planner		Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$112,145
8.	Senior Planner		Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$110,705
9.	Senior Planner		Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$103,267
10.	Senior Planner		Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$101,123
11.	Planner III		Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$85,480
12.	Planner III		Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$85,395
13.	Planner III		Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$84,573
14.	Zoning Investigator III		Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$83,221
15.	Zoning Investigator II		Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$80,799
16.	Planner III		Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$80,032
17.	Zoning Investigator II		Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$76,747
18.	Zoning Investigator III		Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$76,057
19.	Admin Specialist II		Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$75,463
20.	Planner II		Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$74,503
21.	Secretary II		Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$72,984
22.	Planner II		Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$70,909
23.	Planner III		Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$69,653
24.	Senior Transportation Planner		Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$55,272
25.	Planner III		Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$54,684
26.	Planning Technician II		Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$54,051
27.	Planning Technician II		Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$53,082
28.	Planning Technician II		Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$52,400
29.	Secretary I		Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$51,474
30.	Secretary I		Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$47,769
31.	Secretary I		Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$47,241

32.	Retired Annuitant II	Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$46,650
33.	Planner II	Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$34,294
34.	Planner II	Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$34,039
35.	Retired Annuitant I	Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$14,398
36.	Planner III	Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$2,928
37.	Planning Commissioner	Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$2,250
38.	Planning Commissioner	Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$2,125
39.	Planning Commissioner	Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$2,125
40.	Planning Commissioner	Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$2,000
41.	Planning Commissioner	Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$1,750
42.	Planning Commissioner	Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$1,250
43.	Planning Commissioner	Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$1,125
44.	Asst Deputy Dir CDA	Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$0
45.	Planner III	Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$0
46.	Planning Commissioner	Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$0
47.	Senior Planner	Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$0
48.	Zoning Investigator III	Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$0
49.	Zoning Investigator III	Alameda County	Planning Comm-Adm	\$0